Specifications
Standards		  IEEE 802.3
	 IEEE 802.3z
Output Wavelength 		  -5.5nm <  λc  <  +7.5nm
Dimensions		  Width: 0.52” [13 mm]
	 Depth: 2.18” [55 mm]
	 Height: 0.33” [8 mm]
Power Input		  3.3V

•	 Compliant with Fiber Channel 1x
SM-LC-L FC-PI
Ordering Information
Duplex
TN-CWDM-SFP-1xx0-16
	 1000Base-LX/ZX Fiber Channel
	 single mode (LC) with DMI
	 [160 km/99.4 mi.] Link Budget: 36.0 dB
TN-CWDM-SFP-1xx0-16 Series
xx = center wavelength (lc)
47 = 1470nm
49 = 1490nm
51 = 1510nm
53 = 1530nm
55 = 1550nm
57 = 1570nm
59 = 1590nm
61 = 1610nm
1000Base-LX/ZX Fiber Channel Single Mode (LC) With DMI
164+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com